
         
MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM BOARD OF TRUSTEES  

DRAFT OF 
MEETING DATES FOR 2017 

*Inclement Weather Date 
 

   

January 28 (Saturday) *February 4 (Saturday) 

• Board Meeting 10 A.M. @ MHLS 

 

July 12 (Wednesday) 

• Board Meeting 10 A.M. @ MHLS 

• Board/Staff Luncheon & Meeting (two 

hours)  @ MHLS following Board 

meeting 

  

 February - no meeting 

 

 

August - no meeting 

 

March 18  (Saturday) *March 25 ( Saturday) 

• Board Meeting 10 A.M. @ MHLS 

• New Board Member Orientation & 

Luncheon (two hours) @ MHLS 

following Board Meeting 

 

September 13 (Wednesday) 

• Board Meeting 10 A.M. @ t/b/a 

 

 

April - no meeting 

October 20 (Friday) 

• Annual Membership Meeting 10:00 – 

11:45 A.M. @ t/b/a 

• Board Meeting (if needed) approx. 15 

minutes after conclusion of meeting 

May 10 (Wednesday)  

• Board Meeting 10 A.M. @ t/b/a 

 

 

November - no meeting 

 

June - no meeting 

December 9 (Saturday)*December 16 (Saturday) 

• Board Meeting 10 AM. @ MHLS 

 


